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Finish

Start

Original

Duration

Activity Name

[Activ ity ID

-23
-Jun-24
-Sep-23
-Jan-24

Feb-26
25-Feb-26
06-Apr-23

-Apr-23

Sep-23

02-Jan-24
.Sep.
-Feb-26

18-Aug-23
26-Feb-26
26-Feb-26
02-Sep-22

18

02
03-Sep-25

24-Jan-24
11-Oct-23
11-Oct-23
24-Oct-24
04

04-Jun-24
24-Oct-24
26-Feb-26
05-Dec-28
27-Jun-28
26-Jun-28
29-Jun-23
29-Jun-23
03-Sep-24
16-Dec-24
29-Dec-27
27-Jun-28
20-Aug-27
19-Aug-27
21-Aug-23
21-Aug-23
03-Sep-24
16-Dec-24
03-Mar-27
20-Aug-27
18-Feb-28
17-Feb-28

20-May-22
18-Aug
24-Jan-24

24-Oct-24
24-Oct-24

04-Jun-24
24-Oct-24

26
06
18
26

-22

22-Dec-23
06-Jun-24
12-Apr-22
12-Apr-22
12-Apr-22
12-Apr-22
22-Apr-22
23-May-22
21-Aug-23
21-Aug-23
21-Aug-23
12-Oct-23
12-Oct-23
22-Dec-23
06-Jun-24
25-Apr
25-Apr-22
08-Aug-22
06-Sep-22
03-Oct-23
22-May-23
01-Jan-24
18-Nov-22
05-Dec-22
18-Nov-22
10-Mar-23
06-Apr-23
03-Oct-23
. 01-Jan-24
16-Feb-23
03-Mar-23
16-Feb-23
02-Jun-23
29-Jun-23
18-Sep-24
07-May-24
16-Dec-24
11-Apr-23
25-Apr-23
11-Apr-23
25-Jul-23
22-Aug-23
18-Sep-24
07-May-24
16-Dec-24
29-Jun-23
14-Jul-23

111.0
77.0
635.0
635.0
446.0
340.0
21.0
311.0
106.0
36.0
36.0
259.0
160.0
111.0
77.0
957.0
957.0
93.0
20.0
258.0
60.0
570.9
536.0
813.0
802.0
93.0
20.0
115.0
60.0
570.9
536.0
16-Feb-23
1325.0
93.0
20.0
295.0
60.0
908.9
879.0
1089.0
1078.0
93.0
20.0
258.0
60.0
700.9
668.0
1155.0
1144.0

PROCURE AE SERVICES

DESIGN
PROCURE AE SERVICES

DESIGN
PROCURE AE SERVICES

PROCURE AE SERVICES
DESIGN

PROCURE AE SERVICES
DESIGN

DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION
Ravenswood

CONSTRUCTION
CLOSEOUT

OWNER ITEMS

Procure General Contractor
PROCUREMENT

Construction - HP Mains
CONSTRUCTION
CLOSEOUT
Bronzeville Island
PROCUREMENT
PERMITTING
CONSTRUCTION
Bronzeville
PROCUREMENT
PERMITTING
CONSTRUCTION
PROCUREMENT
PERMITTING

Norwood Park (East & West)
PROCUREMENT
PERMITTING

PERMITTING
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Phases by: Construction Year / Neighborhood
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Finish

Dec-23
19-Dec-23
-24

03

-Jul-28
05-Dec-28
04-Feb-27
03-Feb-27

-Dec-24

Jun-27

16
26

-Aug-26
04-Feb-27
25-Jun-27

-Sep-24

-Dec-24

09-Nov-23
09-Nov-23
03-Sep-24
16-Dec-24
01-Sep-27
18-Feb-28
05-Dec-28 “
04-Dec-28
01-Sep-23
01-Sep-23
16-Sep-24
30-Dec-24
03-May-24
May-
03-Sep-24
16-Dec-26
25-Jun-27
15-May-28
10-May-24
16-Sep-24
30-Dec-24
20-Oct-27
16-May-28
04-Feb-27
03-Feb-27
30-May-24
30-May-24
03-Sep-24
16-Dec-24
26-Aug-26
04-Feb-27
04-Feb-27 “
03-Feb-27 || T
17-Jun-24
Jun

19
24
19
16
17

Start

29-Jun-23
13-Oct-23
09-Nov-23
18-Sep-24
07-May-24
16-Dec-24
24-Apr-23
08-May-23
24-Apr-23
07-Aug-23
01-Sep-23
01-Oct-24
20-May-24
30-Dec-24
19-Dec-23
04-Jan-24
19-Dec-23
06-May-24
18-Sep-24
07-May-24
16-Dec-24
07-Aug-23

-Aug-23

-Aug-23
21-Nov-23
19-Dec-23
18-Sep-24
07-May-24
16-Dec-24
27-Dec-23
11-Jan-24
27-Dec-23
13-May-24
01-Oct-24
20-May-24
30-Dec-24
17-Jan-24
31-Jan-24
17-Jan-24
02-May-24
31-May-24
18-Sep-24
07-May-24
16-Dec-24
22-Jan-24
05-Feb-24
22-Jan-24
20-May-24

21
07

Original

Duration

93.0
20.0
203.0
60.0
828.9
790.0
1401.0
1390.0
93.0
20.0
259.0
60.0
1037.9
980.0
779.0
768.0
93.0
20.0
84.0
60.0
575.9
532.0
968.0
957.0
93.0
20.0
177.0
60.0
651.9
629.0
1092.0
1081.0
93.0
20.0
88.0
60.0
852.9
841.0
761.0
750.0
93.0
20.0
66.0
60.0
575.9
532.0
758.0
747.0
102.0
20.0

Activity Name

[Activ ity ID

PROCURE AE SERVICES
PROCURE AE SERVICES
PROCURE AE SERVICES
DESIGN

PROCURE AE SERVICES

PROCURE AE SERVICES
DESIGN
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